

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6568/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/2010 in WP No.19619/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.L.SRIHARI & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TRIBHUVAN ENTERPRISES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 21/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S.Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Sood, Adv.
Mr. Alok Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Bharadwaj S. Iyengar, Adv.
Mr. Badri Vishal, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
for M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal on 5th March, 2013 (non-
miscellaneous day).

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Harjinder Kaur)
Court Master